COPENHAGEN SPRING REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 122 MEN SENIOR K1 500 HEAT 2
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JOHANSSON Jesper
NORSTROEM Oskar
ANDERSSON Daniel
LARSEN Mads
Empty lane

BUSCHARDT Christoffer
Empty lane
Lane 2

Empty lane
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LYNGBY KANOKLUB

19.04.2024 - 21.04.2024

SUN AM 08:05

CcLuB RESULT

KPK 1:52:675
+0:00.000

KFKS 1:54:047
+0:01.372

HMKK  1:59:455
+0:06.780

KKES 2:04:552
+0:11.877

2:09:550
+0:16.875
361 DNS
DNS
DUM
I
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